ATMOD Installation Note V2 R3                                                                                              www.jackfuse.com
ELECTRONIC ACCESS CONTROL & SECURITY
INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
Termination
Strip the wires from the alarm sensor, reed switch,
push button or other device so that about 5mm of
conductor is exposed. Evenly twist the strands to
make the conductor more ridged then insert into the

ELECTRONIC ACCESS CONTROL & SECURITY
INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
Ordering Code
ATMOD18 180Ω/300Ω PCSC White
ATMOD01 1K/1K
Protégé, Mercury, Genetec, Lenel,
Avigilon C•Cure
Black
ATMOD22 2K2/2K2  Integriti, Inception Green
ATMOD68 2K2/6K8  Concept Blue
ATMOD47 4K7/4K7  Gallagher Yellow
ATMOD10 10K/10K Tecom, Pacom, CS Technologies  Red
ATMOD680 680Ω/680Ω Dormakaba Grey
ATMOD122 1K/2K2 CEM Grey/White
ATMOD33 3K3/3K3 Reliance Brown
ATMOD374S 3K74 Reliance Brown/Purple
ATMOD698S 6K98 Reliance  Brown/Blue
ATMOD33S 3K3 Reliance/Bosch Brown/Black
ATMOD68S 6K8 Bosch Brown/White
ATMOD36 6K8/3K3 Bosch Brown/Orange
ATMOD2R 22K/22K** Siemens Orange
ATMOD-S ATMOD with resistor values to suit your application, contact Jack Fuse
**ATMOD-2R suits Siemens systems when mounted in reverse. That is, tab to security panel.
Learning